
 
REHEARSAL AND PRODUCTION CALENDAR 

Maranatha Theater    *     Spring 2025 
Disney’s Moana Jr. directed by Katie Fredrickson 

Participants are expected to attend all scheduled rehearsals unless noted as conflicts on the audition form. Excessive unexcused absences, not  
 noted as conflicts, may result in reassignment of roles and staging. 

JANUARY  

1-15-25 Wednesday  4:45 pm -7:30 pm            Audition Workshop & Parent Meeting  Maranatha Dance Studio 
1-22-25 Wednesday  4:45 pm -7:30 pm  Rehearsal      Maranatha Dance Studio  

1-29-25 Wednesday  4:45 pm -7:30 pm  Rehearsal      Maranatha Dance Studio 
 

FEBRUARY 

2-5-25 Wednesday  4:45 pm -7:30 pm  Rehearsal      Maranatha Dance Studio 

2-12-25 Wednesday  4:45 pm -7:30 pm  Rehearsal      Maranatha Dance Studio 

2-19-25 Wednesday  4:45 pm -7:30 pm  Rehearsal      Maranatha Dance Studio 

2-26-25 Wednesday  4:45 pm -7:30 pm  Rehearsal      Maranatha Dance Studio 
 

MARCH 

*No Rehearsal March 19th for Spring Break 

3-5-25  Wednesday  4:45 pm -7:30 pm  Rehearsal      Maranatha Dance Studio 

3-12-25 Wednesday  4:45 pm -7:30 pm  Rehearsal      Maranatha Dance Studio 
3-26-25 Wednesday  4:45 pm -7:30 pm  Rehearsal      Maranatha Dance Studio 

4-2-25           Wednesday  4:45 pm- 7:30 pm               Rehearsal                         Maranatha Dance Studio 
4-9-25           Wednesday  4:45 pm- 7:30 pm               Rehearsal                         Maranatha Dance Studio 
4-16-25         Wednesday  4:45 pm- 7:30 pm               Rehearsal                         Maranatha Dance Studio 
4-23-25         Wednesday  4:45 pm- 7:30 pm               Rehearsal                         Maranatha Dance Studio 
 

We are unable to excuse absences for any of our tech/dress rehearsals and performances. 
Missing any of our tech/dress rehearsals and/or performances may result in reassignment of roles and staging . 

 

4-30-25 Wednesday  4:45 pm – 7:30 pm  Technical Rehearsal              Maranatha Dance Studio  
***5-1-25       Thursday                  4:00 pm – 8:00 pm             Technical Rehearsal                                          New Hope Church 
5-2-25  Friday   4:00 pm – 8:00 pm  Dress Rehearsal              New Hope Church  
5-3-25  Saturday  Call Time TBD            Performance                         New Hope Church 
5-3-25  Saturday  Call Time TBD  Performance                         New Hope Church 
5-3-25  Saturday  Immediately after 2nd show Strike                New Hope Church 
5-7-25  Wednesday  5:00pm – 6:30 pm  Cast Party               Maranatha Dance Studio 
 

*** Tentative Rehearsal                4:45 – 7:00pm Villager Ensemble / 5:20 – 7:30pm Ocean Ensemble / 4:45 – 7:30pm Lead & Supporting roles 

APRIL 


